

C9530-272<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM WebSphere Message Broker V8.0 Solution Development

# Pass IBM C9530-272 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/c9530-272.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

😳 365 Days Free Update

800,000+ Satisfied Customers





## **QUESTION 1**

Web service clients connect to a message flow that contains the SOAPInput node. The payload contains access credentials within the SOAP Header as shown in the snippet below.

```
<soapenv:Header>
<wsse:Security>
<wsse:UsernameToken>
<wsse:Username>user1</wsse:Username>
<wsse:Password>pwd1</wsse:Password>
</wsse:UsernameToken>
</wsse:Security>
</soapenv:Header>
```

Which external security provider can the solution developer use, to achieve this requirement?

- A. Tivoli Security Policy Manager
- B. Lightweight Third-Party Authentication
- C. Lightweight Directory Access Protocol
- D. WebSphere DataPower XML Security Gateway

Correct Answer: C

### **QUESTION 2**

A solution developer is writing a message flow using the XMLNSC domain. Testing is producing the wrong output, and the solution developer is uncertain which node is causing the error. The solution developer adds a Trace node to display the contents of the data being passed. Which Trace node pattern will display the contents of the data?

- A. \${Root}
- B. \${XMLNSC}
- C. \${InputRoot}
- D. \${InputXMLNSC}
- Correct Answer: A

## **QUESTION 3**

A solution developer codes a JavaCompute node using a getJDBCType4Connection API call to connect to a JDBC database that is globally coordinated, and then writes code to insert new records into that database based on the contents of incoming MQ messages. The solution developer observes that database inserts are not rolled back if the message flow experiences an error after this Compute node. What must the solution developer do to correct this?



- A. Alter the code to use MbSQLStatement
- B. Insert code to issue statements to rollback
- C. Alter the Transaction Mode of the JavaCompute node to commit
- D. Alter the type4DatasourceClassName property of the JDBCProvider

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 4**

A solution developer needs to read records from a file every hour and insert them into a database. The solution developer creates a flow using a TimeoutNotification node to start the flow, a FileRead node to read individual records from the file and a Compute node to insert the records into the database. To ensure that all records are processed in a unit of work, what must the solution developer do?

- A. Check the Throw exception on database error option
- B. Set the Transaction Mode of the TimeoutNotification node to Yes
- C. Set the Record Detection option of the FileRead node to Whole File
- D. Set the Operation Mode of the TimeoutNotification node to Controlled

Correct Answer: B

#### **QUESTION 5**

While testing a message flow with a Compute node that contains two PROPAGATE statements, a solution developer discovered that the output message assembly is empty before the second PROPAGATE statement is executed. What must the solution developer do to prevent this from happening?

- A. Add a DELETE NONE clause to the first PROPAGATE statement.
- B. Add a DELETE DEFAULT clause to the first PROPAGATE statement.
- C. Add a FINALIZE DEFAULT clause to the first PROPAGATE statement
- D. Write a SET OutputRoot.Body = InputRoot.Body statement before the second PROPAGATE statement.

Correct Answer: A

Latest C9530-272 Dumps C9530-272 PDF Dumps C9530-272 Braindumps